DATASHEET - MSFB-4-125A
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'Tj Board, 4 outgoers, 225mm width, 125 A

Part no. MSFB-4-125A
Catalog No. 191091

Eaton Catalog No. MSFB-4-125A

Technical data
General
Standards

Interval between busbar centres
Mounting position

Degree of Protection

Weight

Contacts

Rated operational voltage

Rated frequency

Rated impulse withstand voltage

Electrical data

Rated operational current

Ue

Uimp

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Energy distribution systems (EG000015) / Busbar system for distribution boards (EC001900)

mm

kg

Hz
kV

EN 61439-1

60

horizontal

1P20
0.79

690

50/60

125

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting material / Energy distribution system / Busbar system for distribution boards

(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-40-06-13 [AC038901
Height

Width

Depth

Number of poles

Busbar distance

Busbar height

Busbar thickness

Rated current

Short-circuit breaking capacity (Icw)
Material

Surface protection
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Eaton 191091 ED2018 V49.0 EN

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kA

160
225
45
3
60
0

0
125

Copper

Bare

1/2



imensions
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160 mm (6.3")
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225 mm (8.86")
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Eaton Industries GmbH

45 mm
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(1.77%)




